
pachet tractor

I.D.: 44229272

Data publicarii	18.10.19	Coduri CPV	16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.252,10 RON - 2.252,10 RON

Descriere: ULEI M40 10L - 2 BUC X 75.63 = 151.26 LEI ULEI H46 10L - 2 BUC X 75.63 = 151.26 VASELINA 9 KG - 1 BUC X 117.65 = 117.65 SET PERII ALTERNATOR - 1 BUC X 25.21 = 25.21 ANVELOPA 11,2-24 OZKA - 2 BUC X 806.72 = 1613.44 CAMERA 11.24 - 24 KABAT - 2 BUC X 96.64 = 193.28
